
$250  

$125

$125
                                
$50 (Minimum)

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

Tee Box Sponsor(s)                                                                                            

Virtual Player Sponsor(s)		
			 
Individual Player      
                                   		          
Raffle Item Donor  

Longest Drive

Closest To The Pin

Longest Putt

Hole In One

$10,000 
  
$5,000 

$3,500 

$1,500

$2,500
                                     
$2,000
              
$1,500

$1,500
           
$1,500

$1,000 per Challenge

$1,000

Platinum Sponsor(s) (12 players)                   
  
Gold Sponsor(s) (8 players)                    

Silver Sponsor(s) (8 players)                     

Bronze Sponsor(s) (4 players)

Luncheon Sponsor(s) (4 players)                 

TURN Sponsor(s) (4 players)                                                                                     
              
Cooler Sponsor(s) (2 players)

Putting Green Sponsor(s) (2 players)

Golf Prizes Sponsor(s) (2 players)

Golf Challenge Sponsor(s)         		
	          
Driving Range Sponsor(s) 

*Name:
*Phone Number:
*E-mail:
*Billing Address: 

*City:						      *State:					     *Zip:

*Select Payment Type:		       

*Credit Card Account Number:						                    Exp. Date:

*Please Check One:	

Signature:									         Date:

Credit Card			   Check			        

CVV:

Master Card		  Visa		  Amex		  Discover

TOTAL:

Please check the appropriate Sponsorship and register golfers you would like to participate. All Supporters, 
please send logo to alinaj@iupa.org; preferred format is a 300 dpi PNG file, although other formats such as 
PDF, JPEGs, and TIFFs are acceptable. 

(MUST BE THE SAME ADDRESS WHERE CREDIT CARD STATEMENT IS MAILED)

Please Print Clearly Below

Golf Challenges

I AUTHORIZE THE INTERNATIONAL UNION OF POLICE ASSOCIATIONS to charge the agreed amount listed above to my credit card provided herein. I agree that I will pay for this purchase in 
accordance with the issuing bank cardholder agreement.

Sponsor Level Form

Please make checks payable to LEORF. Mail this form and payment to:
LEORF Golf Classic      5632 Bee Ridge Rd. Ste. 200       Sarasota, FL 34233

Phone: 1-800-247-4872     Fax: 941-487-2570     info@leorf.org     WWW.LEORFGC.ORG

Please check a box to provide LEORF 
permission to use your Organizations logo 

or Ad as a Sponsor or Donor on LEORF’s 
promotional Materials for this event.

YES NO

*

*2024 I.U.P.A. DESIGNS


