## **Sponsor Level Form**

Please check the appropriate Sponsorship and register golfers you would like to participate. All Supporters, please send logo to alinaj@iupa.org; preferred format is a 300 dpi PNG file, although other formats such as PDF, JPEGs, and TIFFs are acceptable.

Platinum Sponsor(s) (12 players)	\$10,000		1
Gold Sponsor(s) (8 players)	\$5,000	Golf Chal	
Silver Sponsor(s) (8 players)	\$3,500	Longest Drive	\$1,000
Bronze Sponsor(s) (4 players)	\$1,500	Closest To The Pin	\$1,000
Luncheon Sponsor(s) (4 players)	\$2,500	Longest Putt	\$1,000
TURN Sponsor(s) (4 players)	\$2,000	Hole In One	\$1,000
Cooler Sponsor(s) (2 players)	\$1,500		
Putting Green Sponsor(s) (2 players)	\$1,500		
Golf Prizes Sponsor(s) (2 players)	\$1,500	*	
Golf Challenge Sponsor(s)		Please check a box to provide LEORF permission to use your Organizations logo or Ad as a Sponsor or Donor on LEORF's promotional Materials for this event.	
Driving Range Sponsor(s)	\$1,000 per Challenge		
	\$1,000		
Tee Box Sponsor(s)	\$250		
☐ Virtual Player Sponsor(s) ☐	\$125	YES	NO
Individual Player	\$125		
Raffle Item Donor	\$50 (Minimum)		
	Please Print Clear	ly Below	
*Name:		TOTAL:	
*Phone Number:			
*E-mail:			
*Billing Address:			
(MUST BE TH	E SAME ADDRESS WHERE CR	EDIT CARD STATEMENT IS MAILED)	
*City:	*State:	*Zip:	
*Select Payment Type: Credit (	Card	Check	
*Credit Card Account Number:	Exp. Date:	CVV:	
*Please Check One: Master Car	rd Visa	Amex Discover	
Signature:	Date:		
I AUTHORIZE THE INTERNATIONAL UNION OF POLICE AS:	SOCIATIONS to charge the agreed amou accordance with the issuing bank		ee that I will pay for this purchase in

Please make checks payable to LEORF. Mail this form and payment to: LEORF Golf Classic • 5632 Bee Ridge Rd. Ste. 200 • Sarasota, FL 34233 Phone: 1-800-247-4872 • Fax: 941-487-2570 • info@leorf.org • WWW.LEORFGC.ORG

> LEORF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS RELIEF FUND